
PROVINCIA: CACERES

CUERPO: 0597 - MAESTROS

ESPECIALIDAD: EI - EDUCACION INFANTIL
ACCESO: 1 y 2

ROMAN CASTAÑO, MARIA LUISA
MARIN LOPEZ, MANUEL
RIO MARTIN, ANA M.
PLAZA PABLOS, M. BENEDICTA
JIMENEZ LOBATO, LUIS MARIA
ALVAREZ GOMEZ, ANGEL A.
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA, SONIA
MORENO NIETO, Mª.LUISA
HIGUERAS PLAZA, M. ANGELES
SERRANO BORREZO, M. FRANCISCA
GARCIA ALBANO, MARGARITA
POZO BABIANO, VICTORIA
GARCIA LARA, ANA ISABEL
PEREZ MOMBIELA, VIRGINIA
SALVADOR RAMIREZ, M. ISABEL
MORENO JIMENEZ, Mº INMACULADA
MORALES GONZALEZ, CATALINA
GARCIA ALVAREZ, M.AMPARO
CEBRIAN JARDIN, JUAN RAMON
MORIEL JIMENEZ, EVA MARIA
BARRIGA ESPADA, ARACELI
VICENTE PEREZ, MERCEDES G.
GONZALEZ PALACIOS, M.DEL CARMEN
MARTIN MARTIN, JOSE M.
CERRO CABEZON, GEMMA
FLORES LUCEÑO, M. ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, TERESA
BLAZQUEZ MONROY, CRISTINA
PINTO VINAGRE, FATIMA
LEDO CALVO, ROSA
ROSADO MARCOS, M. ESTHER
GARCIA BECERRA, ANTONIA
MIGUEL SANCHEZ, MARIA HENAR
GIL RIVERO, SONSOLES
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ, PALOMA
RAMOS MENDEZ, MARIA
LAVIN SALGUERO, Mª TERESA
CARRASCO BENITEZ, JUSTO
FRESNEDA SANTILLANA, EVA M.
MORENO ACEDO, M INMACULADA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, MARIA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Mª.MAGDALENA
BAQUERO NORIEGO, SOLEDAD M.
JIMENEZ PEREZ, ELISA
GARCIA PARREÑO, M. VICTORIA
RALO RANGEL, CRISTINA
CARMONA CARMONA, ANTONIA
GONZALEZ MARCOS, M. TERESA
ROMANO CAMARGO, TOMAS
HORTET AVILA, VANESSA
SEVILLANO VICENTE, MARTA
GUILLEN RAMOS, M. PILAR
DELGADO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSA
AREVALO HERNANDEZ, ANA CECILIA
GONZALEZ PEREZ, Mª.ELENA
ALONSO CARRONDO, ESTHER
LORENZO SANCHEZ, ESTHER
MARRON GILES, Mª.JOSE
CABRERA SANCHEZ, JOSEFA
GARCIA RECIO, CAROLINA

07004101
09188022
11961733
28955843
28962122
08817708
76113032
52964322
28940218
28937270
08817970
33986655
08850882
18036179
52225263
28962134
33972171
07002779
76020505
28905110
28955364
44401740
06998406
07018149
52105202
07008833
80045412
28942051
28941480
28961037
28941632
33972216
06975452
76026088
08821595
28942997
08836725
08822824
28956935
76008188
44405537
09193044
79260813
07019903
76243420
08826436
53264531
07001220
52284048
76026949
07047445
28902233
76248896
11773037
34997896
11770799
07876835
34781179
08696881
76015371

 08.4767
 08.2603
 08.1608
 08.1597
 08.0873
 07.9666
 07.9532
 07.8953
 07.8880
 07.8293
 07.8045
 07.8002
 07.7630
 07.7512
 07.7472
 07.7439
 07.6536
 07.6287
 07.6238
 07.6132
 07.5687
 07.5600
 07.5181
 07.5166
 07.5071
 07.4967
 07.4898
 07.4894
 07.4618
 07.4539
 07.4492
 07.4480
 07.4459
 07.4316
 07.4307
 07.4279
 07.4254
 07.4215
 07.4130
 07.4090
 07.3943
 07.3726
 07.3620
 07.3572
 07.3545
 07.3480
 07.3310
 07.3305
 07.3275
 07.3130
 07.3114
 07.3071
 07.3066
 07.3031
 07.2967
 07.2952
 07.2934
 07.2928
 07.2906
 07.2724

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL
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SANTOS VALIENTE, ROSA M.
VILLALBA BRAVO, NATALIA
ALFONSO GONZALEZ, GEMA DEL C.
GARCIA SANSON, AINHOA
MORGADO SANCHEZ, MANUELA
ZAMBRANO RODRIGUEZ, ANA
GARCIA ROSAS, M. ISABEL
CARREÑO CASTAÑO, ESPERANZA
FERNANDEZ CASERO, MARINA
DIEZ MARTIN, Mª. AIDA
LAZARO SANCHEZ, INMACULADA
PARRA SAPPO, ESTHER
PALO GUERRA, SEBASTIAN
RIVERO SANCHEZ, M. CARMEN
RUIZ GUERRERO, JOSE ANTONIO
JARAMILLO EXPOSITO, CARMEN
PATRON FAJARDO, JUAN DIEGO
PEREZ ANDRADA, JESUS
SANCHEZ CARRETERO, SARA
MARQUEZ CABRERA, JOAQUINA
TEJADO MORAN, Mª DE LA LUZ
MOLINA FLORES, MATILDE
MATEOS ESPADA, M.MONTAÑA
APARICIO PARRA, M. ROSARIO
ROSA ROMAN, EMILIA
TORRES GARCIA, M. F.CRISTINA
REGODON POBLADOR, BEATRIZ
POZO BELLIDO, M.PURIFICACION
GUILLEN PRIETO, JOSEFA
BARRANTES SOLIS, M. MONTAÑA
RODRIGUEZ SERRANO, FELISA
TORRES VALDIVIA, Mª ALMUDENA
GARCIA DELGADO, M. CARMEN
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA LUZ
MURIEL GONZALEZ, SUSANA
SARRO MARTIN, CESAR
PIRIS RICO, MANUELA
RONCO GARCIA, CARMEN M.
MEGIAS RIVERA, M. LUISA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, M. ROCIO
MARTIN VAZQUEZ, MARIA BELEN
ALIA MATA, EVA MARIA
RASTROLLO MORENO, M. ISABEL
HOLGADO RAMAJO, M.SALVADORA
RODRIGUEZ CAMBERO, M.CARMEN
MATEOS DOMINGUEZ, JOSE ALBERTO
URBINA IBARRO, M. DEL MAR
CALDERON VELARDE, M. GUADALUPE
PEREZ HOLGADO, AMPARO
FERNANDEZ TORVISCO, OLGA
ROBLES ALVAREZ, M. CARMEN
GOMEZ PIZARRO, VERONICA
MARTIN RICO, BENITA
DIAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JULIA
MANDADO DIAZ, BEGOÑA
RINCON SANZ, PURIFICACION
NAVARRO MATA, FELISA
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ, PAULA
NUÑEZ PORRAS, RAFAELA
CONEJERO LUCAS, M.DEL PILAR

11772937
28954254
08875771
07002404
08846324
80051938
28953410
70980339
28954562
53425467
28944106
07019508
12363421
09179712
05663136
52356088
28943338
06995749
80063859
07049688
28944173
09190191
28964585
06978548
76024011
07869100
28946921
08837012
11765857
76020169
22646127
52966935
28951664
10870136
28956236
76018656
08848974
28959634
80071280
44406556
07018052
76118350
08827751
07017687
28950898
76020038
52961963
76017354
76022107
08829161
05663046
76115238
09194731
76241420
08104810
33985092
44207069
79307114
08834694
11772106

 07.2676
 07.2676
 07.2374
 07.2210
 07.2104
 07.2093
 07.2074
 07.2050
 07.1900
 07.1777
 07.1442
 07.1376
 07.1218
 07.1096
 07.0903
 07.0900
 07.0896
 07.0855
 07.0806
 07.0784
 07.0747
 07.0702
 07.0437
 07.0365
 07.0250
 07.0126
 07.0006
 06.9873
 06.9794
 06.9660
 06.9486
 06.9416
 06.9374
 06.9070
 06.8928
 06.8918
 06.8877
 06.8833
 06.8756
 06.8640
 06.8637
 06.8592
 06.8586
 06.8554
 06.8400
 06.8387
 06.8220
 06.8017
 06.7966
 06.7934
 06.7798
 06.7763
 06.7756
 06.7712
 06.7616
 06.7469
 06.7368
 06.7276
 06.7226
 06.7125

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL
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MARTIN DOMINGUEZ, ROGELIO
OBREGON VINAGRE, PATRICIA I.
PARDO SAN JOSE, DULCE MARIA
MOHEDANO GONZALEZ, MANUELA
MONAGO LOZANO, Mª.JESUS
CHAMORRO CALVO, M.ANGELES
ARANDA BLANCO, MARTA
CUMBRERAS GIRALDO, CINTA
ROQUE RAMOS, MARIA VICTORIA
HURTADO VIVAS, JUANA
BOTICARIO HOLGADO, ANTONIA
DELGADO IGLESIAS, M.DEL PILAR
LUIS MANSILLA, RAQUEL
LEDO CALVO, MARIA JOSE
PALACIOS SANGUINO, JUANA
MORENO VARGAS, ALFONSA
MATAS CARRASCAL, Mª.LOURDES
CANO MIRANDA, CATALINA
CABEZAS NARCISO, ELENA
ACEDO DONCEL, ISABEL MARIA
HUERTAS ESCUDERO, INES MARIA
GAMONAL TEJADA, SILVIA
BORRELLA MONTESERIN, VANESA
ALVAREZ PEREZ, CLARA
ARROBA CONSTANTINO, MONTSERRAT
BERNAL SALGADO, FELIX
PARREIRA PEREIRA, Mª DEL MAR
SANCHEZ MORALES, LYDIA
FERNANDEZ DEL RIO, GUADALUPE R.
RODRIGUEZ FLORES, ROSA M.
BRAVO MIGUEL, Mª.CRISTINA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ISABEL
CARCAR SANZ, Mª GUADALUPE
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FCO. JAVIER
CAPELLA ALVAREZ, M.TERESA
DELGADO SIMOES, JOSEFA
CANCHO RUBIO, ANA BLANCA
CABEZA CARRERO, MARIA LUZ
PEÑA MARISCAL, M. SANDRA
GONZALVEZ DELGADO, M. INMACULADA
GUERRA MAESTRE, M.MERCEDES
RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, JUANA ESTHER
PALOMO HERNANDEZ, VALENTINA
RAMOS ESTEBAN, ESTHER
RODRIGUEZ JARAIZ, ANTONIO
MENDEZ MURGA, PILAR
PRIETO ROSADO, SANDRA
BLAZQUEZ HORRILLO, VISITACION
CASTELLANO LOPO, MILAGROSA
GUERRERO POZO, ROCIO
MARTIN MANUEL, ANTONIA
GIJON GALAVIS, Mª YANIRA
GOMEZ PECELLIN, INMACULADA
TRUJILLO JIMENEZ, M.CARMEN
CORREA RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA
PEREZ GIMENEZ, PALOMA
COTANO FRANCO, FRANCISCA
HIDALGO MAESTRE, MIGUEL ANGEL
CASTILLO DURAN, Mª. DEL CARMEN
VAQUERO GALINDO, E. ESTHER

11784580
76014468
09303593
07418895
80062877
11774695
28958722
29792173
06959454
06984540
28939576
28966272
50098505
76021645
07016430
79305617
08783655
79305845
76019441
07016889
52966743
76018183
76020941
76712808
52355287
06984382
07954996
11775962
52965422
33981019
76118800
06992934
52448581
07017635
33977531
76248817
07008465
76021201
07017275
33972263
28956155
52965064
11763347
28946560
28954372
80048550
28961581
52356498
28958048
79261478
76104121
28944402
08842162
25331324
08845967
28953186
44777132
08878681
76243552
76110353

 06.7056
 06.7035
 06.6994
 06.6796
 06.6777
 06.6549
 06.6548
 06.6475
 06.6302
 06.6287
 06.6213
 06.5913
 06.5744
 06.5656
 06.5656
 06.5618
 06.5430
 06.5407
 06.5406
 06.5340
 06.5333
 06.5233
 06.5159
 06.5064
 06.5057
 06.5050
 06.5006
 06.4913
 06.4900
 06.4898
 06.4886
 06.4835
 06.4806
 06.4646
 06.4599
 06.4483
 06.4355
 06.4340
 06.4313
 06.4306
 06.4249
 06.4225
 06.4202
 06.4139
 06.4106
 06.4017
 06.3940
 06.3911
 06.3845
 06.3690
 06.3560
 06.3479
 06.3433
 06.3424
 06.3414
 06.3334
 06.3333
 06.3293
 06.3233
 06.3203

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL
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VALLE NUÑEZ, JUANA M.
SIERRA HERRERA, ANTONIA BELEN
FONDON CARRERO, M.DEL CARMEN
CORBACHO MOLINA, ANTONIA
VICENTE PEREZ, Mª ANUNCIACION
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, M. GRACIELA
MORALES SOLANO, GLORIA
SEGURA GONZALEZ, M. DEL CARMEN
ACEDO HERNANDEZ, LAURA
MARTIN CONGREGADO, ROCIO
TALAVERA CHAVES, JOSE LUIS
LOPEZ FLORES, MACARENA
GALLARDO MARTINEZ, M. DEL VALLE
VAZQUEZ PALACIOS, M. ISABEL
MEJIAS PARRA, M. DEL MAR
CORBACHO ANTEQUERA, Mª.CARMEN
MONFORTE PEREZ, M.CRUZ
MUÑOZ VIEJO, TEODORA CONCEP
MOLANO ELIAS, ANA MARIA
ALVAREZ TONCAS, ANGELA
ROMAN CERRUDO, M.JOSE
POLO COLLADO, M. ESTHER
MAYO GOMEZ, RAQUEL
MUÑOZ-TORRERO CABALLERO, M. DEL CARME
MELO SERRA, ALFONSO
GARCIA JULIAN, M. PALOMA
ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR TORRES, INES MARI
SANCHO ELVIRA, Mª.PAZ
VASALO SANCHEZ, M LUISA
ALCALDE MANZANO, ANGELES
ARREDONDO CARPIO, RAUL
ALVAREZ CUADRADO, M. PILAR
HORMIGO GUERRERO, MANUELA
GIL DEL BARCO, OLGA
BELLORIN SIERRA, RAQUEL ROCIO
PALLERO VILLAR, ELENA OBDULIA
RAMOS ZAMARREÑO, MERCEDES
GIL TEJEDOR, Mª.ISABEL
GONZAGA VIGARIO, M.CONCEPCION
BARRADO SANCHEZ, SANDRA
MATEOS SANCHEZ, M ANTONIA
MARCOS GURRIONERO, Mª JOSE
CALZAS OBREGON, LOURDES
AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ, RAQUEL
SALIDO TERCERO, SAGRARIO
ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, EMILIA
TORRADO HERRERA, MARIA PIEDAD
NAHARRO SANTIAGO, ESTHER
VALIENTE ROCHA, GLORIA
DOMINGUEZ MUÑOZ, GUADALUPE
GARCIA-ESCRIBANO SANCHEZ, M. TERESA
SUAREZ ESCRIBANO, SOLEDAD
CASTELLO MIRANDA, M. DOLORES
BUENO JIMENEZ, M. EULALIA
PINILLA SANCHEZ, GEMA
RODENAS ALCON, TRINIDAD
MENESES CRUZ, M. MILAGROSA
GRAGERA DELGADO, TERESA JESUS
SANTOS SANCHEZ, ADELA Mª.
DIAZ ALBARRAN, PURIFICACION

03086894
08821280
28947884
09197140
44406941
76020851
46849742
24246184
08831966
08817015
28955839
08864218
80047431
28965715
44776953
79259209
76025604
11711043
80056254
76248314
28966832
28956422
09206936
76235938
08850012
06582134
07941052
44405540
07827817
11762974
52529032
28944758
80051959
76116606
76255935
07008877
28938324
08853117
08848949
76015338
07451624
07872178
07996129
76027205
70985225
09176865
08818041
76011201
76031826
07004138
30528391
07016916
07003961
80043516
08867880
08769644
06998480
76248802
44780612
08825829

 06.3040
 06.2922
 06.2885
 06.2842
 06.2680
 06.2527
 06.2526
 06.2486
 06.2475
 06.2469
 06.2323
 06.2239
 06.2227
 06.2220
 06.2143
 06.2087
 06.1942
 06.1930
 06.1921
 06.1860
 06.1667
 06.1667
 06.1634
 06.1543
 06.1474
 06.1430
 06.1273
 06.1110
 06.1000
 06.0944
 06.0937
 06.0879
 06.0834
 06.0766
 06.0642
 06.0593
 06.0535
 06.0500
 06.0477
 06.0444
 06.0410
 06.0369
 06.0308
 06.0293
 06.0237
 06.0219
 06.0208
 06.0164
 05.9952
 05.9897
 05.9814
 05.9695
 05.9611
 05.9546
 05.9540
 05.9520
 05.9434
 05.9268
 05.9218
 05.9195

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL
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HOYAS COSTA, LAURA
MORENO CERRATO, YOLANDA
CORDERO ORTEGA, Mª.SOLEDAD
ABRIL PAEZ, BENIGNA
MAGARIÑO MONTEJANO, JUAN MANUEL
RAMOS BERJOYO, M.TERESA
PEREZ GALLEGO, M.VICTORIA
RODRIGUEZ FLORES, M. ANGELES
VEGAS LOPEZ, ANA ISABEL
MONTERO GONZALEZ, Mª.JOSE
RODRIGUEZ MATEOS, Mª CONSOLACION
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, IRENE
BARRADO MATEOS, Mª CONCEPCION
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ-FERRER, ANA
VIVAS PARRON, ALMUDENA
RAYA ROMERA, ALICIA
GALLEGO PERTEGAL, MERCEDES
MORENO MATEOS, RAQUEL
RUFO ALONSO, SOLEDAD
ALVAREZ GARCIA-VERDUGO, M. CRISTINA
RUEDA CHAVERO, ANA MARIA
BARROSO MACARRO, YOLANDA
DIAZ BERROCOSO, SONIA
JEREZ BARROSO, M. INMACULADA
PIZARRO SECO DE HERRERA, Mª ANGELES
MUÑOZ DIAZ, Mª.DOLORES
APARICIO GALLEGO, Mª ISABEL
MORENO SANTOS, ROSA M.
CASERO RODRIGUEZ, Mª DEL CARMEN
BRAVO AVILA, SILVIA
GAJARDO BUZON, VANESSA
RODRIGUEZ ZARALLO, RAFAELA
ALBARRAN GUTIERREZ, NELIA
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, OLIVIA
BARROSO CALERO, ANGELA
FERNANDEZ CAMPO, LAURA
MARTIN CARRASCO, MERCEDES
GIL RAMBLADO, SUSANA
ORDOÑEZ GALAN, ISABEL
SIERRA LOPEZ, ISABEL
CORES RAMAJO, REBECA
CORRALES VEGA, M. DOLORES
DOMINGUEZ CARMONA, Mª. DEL CARMEN
GODOY DOMINGUEZ, ISABEL M.
PALOMARES HARO, M. PAOLA
TORRES TORRES, AURORA
CRESPO HURTADO, ANA BELEN
CASTUERA GIL, M.JOSE
MARTINEZ PRADOS, MIGUEL ANGEL

52991132
08829013
80061739
80037232
08841328
28957104
28946256
33982927
46833082
09189058
28956045
52960293
76014977
08927574
44405598
24261428
08824579
70980164
07439401
07009415
52357706
51939246
76113525
80064305
79306526
08859493
53261350
28943876
76022362
28964291
09190099
08838365
44408368
76114035
76026786
50113635
52357284
44210158
09201405
80058958
28951799
52357480
31248228
52265187
44268252
28963245
34774822
28947174
76020464

 05.9190
 05.9187
 05.9174
 05.9103
 05.8919
 05.8900
 05.8883
 05.8875
 05.8826
 05.8819
 05.8765
 05.8764
 05.8748
 05.8729
 05.8700
 05.8534
 05.8533
 05.8530
 05.8484
 05.8427
 05.8419
 05.8352
 05.8315
 05.8293
 05.8257
 05.8255
 05.8229
 05.8191
 05.8163
 05.8077
 05.8067
 05.7973
 05.7899
 05.7888
 05.7864
 05.7831
 05.7755
 05.7737
 05.7649
 05.7646
 05.7509
 05.7489
 05.7452
 05.7417
 05.7402
 05.7360
 04.8330
 04.3737
 03.9000

 APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE  D.N.I. ORDEN
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
430
460
472

R

R
R
R

 PUNTUACIÓN TOTAL
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